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Team: OLA (Baseball, 8U)

Michael Sahd OLA
T R e Bill-To:
Columbia, Pennsylvania 17512 Site:
Game Date & Time Sport & Level Bill-To Site Home Away
4374 4/27/2018 (Fri) Basebali NONE Jansons Park, OLA Manheim VFW
6:00 PM 8uU Jansons Park Maroon
4376 4/30/2018 (Mon) Baseball NONE St Leo Church St Leo Green OLA
6:00 PM 8u Field # 3, St
Leo Church
Field # 3
4378 5/2/2018 (Wed) Baseball NONE St Leo Church St Leo White OLA
6:00 PM 8u Field # 3, St
Leo Church
Field # 3
4381 5/7/2018 (Mon) Baseball NONE Jansons Park, OLA Manheim VFW
6:00 PM 8U Jansons Park Gray
4384 5/10/2018 (Thu) Baseball NONE Jansons Park, OLA Penn Manor
6:00 PM 8uU Jansons Park Comets
4387 5/15/2018 (Tue) Baseball NONE Hollinger Manheim VFW OLA
6:00 PM 8su Field, Gray
Hollinger Field
4393 5/21/2018 (Mon) Baseball NONE Jansons Park, OLA St Leo Green
6:00 PM 8U Jansons Park
4396 5/24/2018 (Thu) Baseball NONE Jansons Park, OLA St Leo White
6:00 PM 8uU Jansons Park
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4398 5/31/2018 (Thu) Baseball NONE Hollinger Manheim VFW OLA
6:00 PM 8u Field, Maroon
Hollinger Field
4400 6/4/2018 (Mon) Baseball NONE Jansons Park, OLA Manheim VFW
6:00 PM 8u Jansons Park Gray
4403 6/7/2018 (Thu) Baseball NONE St Leo Church St Leo White OLA
6:00 PM 8u Field # 3, St
Leo Church
Field # 3
4407 6/12/2018 (Tue) Baseball NONE Manor Twp Penn Manor OLA
6:00 PM 8u Office, Manor Comets
Twp Office
4411 6/18/2018 (Mon) Baseball NONE St Leo Church St lLeo Green OLA
6:00 PM 8u Field # 3, St
Leo Church
Field # 3
4413 6/20/2018 (Wed) Baseball NONE Jansons Park, OLA Penn Manor
6:00 PM 8uU Jansons Park Comets
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